6 Page 9, line 22, delete "8." and insert "7.".

7 Page 9, line 23, delete "6(a)(2)" and insert "5(a)(2)".

8 Page 9, line 32, delete "9." and insert "8.".

9 Page 9, line 34, delete "8" and insert "7".

10 Page 9, line 36, delete "fifty million dollars ($50,000,000)" and

11 insert "two hundred fifty million dollars ($250,000,000)".

12 Page 9, line 37, after "(b);" insert "and".

13 Page 9, delete lines 38 through 42.

14 Page 10, line 1, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)".

15 Page 10, line 4, delete "8" and insert "7".

16 Page 10, line 8, delete "8" and insert "7".

17 Page 10, delete lines 13 through 26.